
Position Name Total 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec

1 Bruce Gibbs 618 101 110 10 60 54 10 42 10 0 27 92 102

2 David Eyre 616 0 100 54 0 74 10 52 117 10 107 82 10

3 Mary Wootton 560 0 10 104 50 10 10 10 10 105 37 122 92

4 Mark Tuu Matavai 503 0 0 84 10 84 56 72 10 125 10 10 42

5 Ljubo Milosev 497 111 80 10 110 0 10 32 10 0 10 72 52

6 Richard Ahovelo 467 61 40 10 10 10 10 122 10 10 10 102 72

7 Elia Patuki 457 71 10 10 10 0 10 82 10 85 117 42 10

8 Tanu Patuki 456 10 90 10 100 10 10 10 10 45 47 32 82

9 Tony Opai 412 0 0 0 0 124 76 0 97 115 0 0 0

10 Johnathan Faalogo 328 0 0 34 10 10 10 92 87 65 0 10 10

11 Mitch Sirman 328 0 0 0 90 0 106 0 0 55 77 0 0

12 Joe Zammit 320 91 10 10 10 10 10 0 37 10 10 112 10

13 Chris Auvae 317 0 0 124 0 0 66 0 107 10 0 10 0

14 Sifa Tulepu 301 10 10 114 0 10 10 10 10 10 97 10 10

15 Michelle Koka 258 0 50 0 40 0 36 112 0 0 10 0 10

16 Trevor Williams 255 0 0 0 0 0 96 62 77 10 0 0 10

17 Logan Yoga 238 10 60 74 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Lorraine Astley 238 121 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 57 10 10

19 Meli Ioane 238 0 0 0 0 10 116 102 0 0 0 10 0

20 Faa Ioane 232 21 0 0 0 64 10 10 0 75 0 52 0

Cindy Drummond 209 0 0 0 70 0 0 10 0 0 67 0 62

Moera Henry 164 0 10 64 10 34 46 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaiden Johnson 160 10 120 10 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Michael Zorzo 156 0 0 0 0 10 126 10 10 0 0 0 0

Roy Waharai 137 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 67 0 0 10 10

Nihi Meremere 136 0 0 0 0 0 86 10 10 10 0 10 10

Matt Lemos 134 0 0 0 0 114 0 0 10 0 0 10 0

Alasdair Tohi 131 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 57 10 10 10 0

Sioeli Pepa 131 41 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Wade Edwards 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0 0 0

Rico Tauai 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122

Irshad Ahmed 120 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Junior Marsters 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 87 10 10

Adrian Dooes 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112

Blaine Knight 105 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 95 0 0 0

Isope Matakaiongo 104 0 10 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tyrone Streeting 104 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joseph Tokalerai 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 62 10

Johnathan Matti 81 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tang Nelio 80 0 70 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hema Takau 62 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

Aiden Mantourglou 60 10 0 0 30 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorraine Swain 51 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margaret Edwards 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0

George Nwosu 44 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kieran Wootton 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0

Lata Filiktonga 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beau Steering 20 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benard Biala 20 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Denise Toma 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Joe Ahovelo 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Zaki 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Michael Wasif 20 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shirley DIxon 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Archie Darcy 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Ben Wong 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Rowe 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David Cook 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Jessie Dixon 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

John Matti 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Juanita Kawha 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kelly Morris 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Kris Prasad 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Filikitonga 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mike Streeting 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mitchell Matthews 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Nate B 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Saofia 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Sam AL 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Kelly 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Trevor Randall 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BIDWILL HOTEL - Wednesdays



Trystin Paepaerei 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Vena Patuki 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0


